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WILLIAMSON COUNTY PRETRIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT  
Fee Schedule  

PROGRAM:  GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS) MONITORING DRUG TESTING  
 

FEE DETAIL:  $90/month 
Defendant required to reimburse Pretrial Services 
full cost of GPS monitoring. 
(TCCP 17.43(e)) 

$5 per test;  
$12.50 per confirmation test 
Defendant required to pay drug testing fee any time random 
drug testing is required.   
(TCCP 17.44(e)) 

If a Defendant indicates an inability to pay GPS Monitoring or Drug Testing fees as listed above, Williamson County Pretrial Services will 
complete a financial study, and the fee may be reduced based on defendant’s income as compared to the Federal Poverty Level.  Household 
income is defined as the gross (pre-tax) income for all adults residing in the household.  The sliding scale is outlined below. 
 Maximum Income Per Month (based on the Federal Poverty Guidelines) 

HOUSEHOLD SIZE  Plan A 
0% of full rate 
(at Poverty Level)  

Plan B 
25% of full rate 
(25% above Poverty Level) 

Plan C 
50% of full rate 
(33% above Poverty Level) 

Plan D  
75% of full rate 
(38% above Poverty Level) 

Plan E 
100% of full rate 
(50% above Poverty Level) 

1 $1,063 $1,329 $1,414 $1,467 $1,595 
2 $1,437 $1,796 $1,911 $1,983 $2,155 
3 $1,810 $2,263 $2,407 $2,498 $2,715 
4 $2,183 $2,729 $2,904 $3,013 $3,275 
5 $2,557 $3,196 $3,400 $3,528 $3,835 
6 $2,930 $3,663 $3,897 $4,043 $4,395 
7 $3,303 $4,129 $4,393 $4,559 $4,955 
8 $3,677 $4,596 $4,890 $5,074 $5,515 
9 $4,050 $5,063 $4,387 $5,589 $6,075 
10 $4,423 $5,529 $5,883 $6,104 $6,635 
GPS Monitoring Fee $0 $22.50 $45.00 $67.50 $90.00 
UA Testing Fee $0 $1.25 $2.50 $3.75 $5.00 
UA Confirmation Fee $0 $3.13 $6.25 $9.38 $12.50 

 
 


